
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Fernando Peres 1797

Pedro Dias da Silva 8763

João Andrade 1697

Sérgio Paiva 1698

Augusto Costa 1313

Susana Silva 1314

Luís Morais 1764

Helena Maia 6095

Mário Castro 1395

Ricardo Cunha 1502

Rafael Marques Pereira 5157

Alberto Silva 2551

Andre Ribeiro 5448

Joao Alves 5534

Miguel Carvalho 3653

António Reis 3656

André Cabeças 1615

Paulo Silva 4497

João Vinha 923

Cristiano Queiroga 2940

Manuel Pereira 5773

Pedro Magalhães 5774

Ademar Pereira 6405

Fábio Pereira 3993

Daniel Pacheco 1787

Sergio Moreira 6607

Rui Borges 1957

André Ventura 3787

Abel Pampillon Jorge E-0264-GA-EST

Daniel Pazó Castro CO-0815-GA-EST

JOSE ANTONIO OTERO DOMINGUEZ E-0047-GA-EST

Alejandro Lopez Fernández IR-45-ESP

Carlos Goncalves 669

Rita Martins 3892

Paulo Silva 8331

Sandra Cristina Silva Fonseca -

José Carvalhido 7774

Leandro Parreira 8565

Paulo Antunes 8723

Alberto Oliveira 3788

Fabio Caseiro 8573

Ilberino Santos 2315

Joao Gonçalves 4694

Rui Araujo 5132

Francisco Azevedo 5503

Nuno Ferreira 5524

João Pedro Sousa 1655

Tiago Silva 2464

Pedro Lopes 5116

Duarte Gouveia 1515

Joel Silva 8741

Tiago Silva 8766

Rafael Ferreira 8732

Ana Carmo 8733

Paulo Dias 6091

Bruno Teixeira 6430

Pedro Costa 1656

Nuno Costa 3198

Pedro Pimenta 8731

Cátia Dias 4099

SANTIAGO HERBON SANCHEZ E-0024-GA-EST

BRAIS MIRON CARNES E-0031-GA-EST

Francisco Costa 8423

Jose Costa 8420

Victor Gomes 4840

Jorge Moreira 4841

João Rebelo Martins 1677

Pedro Pereira 3062

Jorge Barbosa 8115

Bruna Barbosa 8116

Hugo Bouça 2936

João Bompastor Ferreira 1623

Rodrigo Vila Gonzalez E-0158-GA-EST

Marcos Romero CO-0162-GA-EST

Vitor Pinheiro 2894

Beatriz Pinto 1712

Alfredo Moreira 888

Claudia Coelho 5801

Ricardo Coelho 3695

Pedro Santana 4171

José Quintas 8737

Jorge Carvalho 1731

Cláudio Ornelas 5366

Nuno Carvalhosa 8445

Telmo Pedro 3589

Paulo Gomes 6009

Rui Ferreira 3368

Filipe Abreu 8606

Bruno Alves 8292

Rui Barbosa 8549

Rui Antunes 8290

Tiago Pinto 8669

Miguel Castro 8719

Luis Ferreira 8736

Ricardo Barbosa 8622

Elisabete Gonçalves 7423

A Comissão Organizadora 14/12/2021

Victor Gomes

X1

1 Fernando Peres 1797 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 8038

PT

PT

PT

ESP

PT

ESP

PT

PT

PT

ESP

PT

PT

PT

PT

PT

35 João Rebelo Martins

34

38

Classe 3 P2

Classe 10 X2

X1

8290 PT CITROEN AX 6006 Classe 11

1677 KIA PICANTO GT 7980

Classe 9 X1

Classe 9 X1

Classe 8

Classe 9

8037 Classe 8

X1

X1

PT

4840 OPEL KADETT 6468PT

47 Rui Antunes

36 Jorge Barbosa 8115 Peugeot 206 GT 6509PT

37 Hugo Bouça 2936 PT CITROEN SAXO 8342

45 Rui Ferreira 3368 PT Peugeot 106

PEUGEOT 208 VTI 7762 Classe 2 P1

6 Rafael Marques Pereira 5157 PEUGEOT 208 R2 7634 Classe 2 P1

5 Mário Castro 1395 Ford  Fiesta 1.0 Ecoboost

X1

Classe 3 P2

PT

2 João Andrade 1697 Citroen Saxo 7871 Classe 9 X1

4 Luís Morais 1764 Peugeot 208 7563 Classe 2 P1

PT

PT

PT

3 Augusto Costa 1313

7107

7 Andre Ribeiro 5448 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6552

PT

PT Classe 9

X1

João Vinha 923 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 8435 Classe 14 X3

X3

12 Ademar Pereira 6405 Subaru Impreza WRX STI 7098 Classe 14 X3

14 Daniel Pacheco

8 Miguel Carvalho 3653 PEUGEOT  206 GTI 6079 Classe 9PT

18 Carlos Goncalves 669 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 5896 Classe 2 P1

X3

PT10

1787 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VI 5924 Classe 14

PT9 André Cabeças 1615 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE EVO 8434 Classe 14

X315 Rui Borges 1957 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX6420 Classe 14

EC-001-GA-EST

Classe 14 X317 Congostra Team Sanxenxo EC-008-GA-EST SUBARU IMPREZA STI N14 -

19 Paulo Silva 8331 BMW 325 i (E30) 6223 Classe 11 X2

Total Inscritos: 48

Rali De Cerveira
Campeonato Norte de Ralis | Desafio Kumho

18 e 19 de dezembro de 2021

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe GrupoNac.

X2

20 José Carvalhido 7774

1655 Renault Clio 8463

Classe 2 P1

46 Bruno Alves 8292 Peugeot 106 (1CMFZ2) 7522 Classe 8PT

43 Cláudio Ornelas 5366 FIAT PANDA KITCAR 8830 Classe 8

PEUGEOT 205 GTI 6216 Classe 10

Classe 10

Francisco Azevedo 5503

X2

Classe 9 X1

24

X1

42 José Quintas 8737 Suzuki Swift Sport PT-233-17 Classe 9PT

PT

X2

PT Peugeot 207 GTI 7510 Classe 11 X2

27 Joel Silva 8741 PT SKODA FABIA 1.9 TDI

Classe 14 X3

41 Ricardo Coelho 3695 Toyota Starlet 1.3 6159 Classe 8 X1

PEUGEOT 206 6058 Classe 9 X1

23 Joao Gonçalves 4694 Honda Civic 7870 Classe 10

25 João Pedro Sousa

26 Pedro Lopes 5116

7827 Classe 10 X2

6692 Classe 15 X4

28 Rafael Ferreira 8732 PT BMW 325 IX (E30) 8020 Classe 13 X3

Classe 8 X1

32 Leiro Desguaces EC-040-GA RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS 16V - Classe 10 X2

33

Rodrigo Vila Gonzalez CI-030-GA-EST Citroen  AX GTI 340

40 Alfredo Moreira 888 FIAT UNO 45S 8559PT

39 Vitor Pinheiro 2894

ESP

Classe 9 X1

X1

Lic Nº

31 Pedro Pimenta 8731 PT RENAULT CLIO SPORT 5602 Classe 10 X2

29 Paulo Dias 6091 PT PEUGEOT 208 GTI 6574 Classe 11 X2

30 Pedro Costa 1656 PT

21 Paulo Antunes 8723 PT PEUGEOT 208 VTI (R2B) 7655 Classe 2 P1

PEUGEOT 208 R2 8458 Classe 2 P15773 PTManuel Pereira

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX PT-0505-18 Classe 14 X316 Abel Pampillon Jorge

11

Peugeot 206 Gti-XS 6886

Classe 2 P1

X2

48 Miguel Castro 8719 PT TOYOTA YARIS 6001 Classe 8 X1

22 Fabio Caseiro 8573 PT PEUGEOT 106 GTI S16 6345

49 Ricardo Barbosa 8622 PT CITROEN DS3 R1 6530

Francisco Costa 8423 PT CITROEN SAXO KIT CAR 6202

44 Telmo Pedro 3589 PT PEUGEOT 106 XSI 8721

Renault  Clio


